
Anderson, Eric Chair Architecture & Construction anderse@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall

Bitew, Worku Chair Mathematics biteww@farmingdale.edu Whitman Hall, Room 180D

Caulfield, Mary Chair English & Humanities caulfimp@farmingdale.edu Knapp Hall, Room 19

Conforti, Susan Chair Medical Laboratory Science conforsl@farmingdale.edu Gleeson Hall, Room 244

Cooper, Evan Acting Chair Sociology & Anthropology coopere@farmingdale.edu Memorial Hall, Room 130

Douglass, Edmund Chair Science, Tech & Society douglae@farmingdale.edu Memorial Hall

Figuccio, Michael Chair Psychology figuccm@farmingdale.edu Knapp Hall

Filios, Adam Chair Electrical & Computer Engineering Technology filiosaa@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall, Room 246A

Fraina, Michael Chair Sport Management frainam@farmingdale.edu School of Business

Gerstl, David Chair Computer Systems gerstld@farmingdale.edu Whitman Hall

Gonzalez, Ramon Chair Aviation gonzalro@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall

Harris, Jack Chair Visual Communications/Studio Art harrisj@farmingdale.edu Hale Hall, Room 156

Holton, Noel Acting Chair Professional Communications brathwnh@farmingdale.edu Knapp Hall

Huang, Victor Chair Chemistry huangv@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall, Room 216J

Hung, Jeff Chair Mechanical Engineering Technology hungy@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall, Room 169

Islam, M Chair Computer Security islamn@farmingdale.edu Whitman Hall, Room 114

Lehrer, Jonathan Chair Urban Horticulture & Design lehrerjm@farmingdale.edu Thompson Hall, Room 202

Makarowitz, Lloyd Chair Physics makarolm@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall, Room 200A

Miranda, Michelle Director & Chair Criminal Justice mirandmd@farmingdale.edu Ward Hall, Room 301A

Mussa, Abeba Chair Economics mussaa@farmingdale.edu School of Business, Room 202

Nicholson, Timothy Chair History Politics & Geography nicholt@farmingdale.edu Memorial Hall

Peterson, Virginia Chair Nursing petersv@farmingdale.edu Gleeson Hall, Room 202

Price, Lauren Chair Biology pricelb@farmingdale.edu Hale Hall

Sooknauth, Tamara Assistant to Chair STS sooknat@farmingdale.edu Memorial Hall, Room 107

Thomas, Jack Chair Nutrition Science & Wellness thomasj@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall

Ustuner, Gozde Acting Chair Automotive Technology ustuneg@farmingdale.edu Lupton Hall

Villarreal, Eugenio Chair Modern Languages villarep@farmingdale.edu Memorial Hall, Room 201

Viswanathan, Nanda Chair/Assistant Dean Business Management viswann@farmingdale.edu School of Business

Vogell, Susan Chair Dental Hygiene vogells@farmingdale.edu Gleeson Hall

Zoghi, Bahar

Asst Dean of School of Eng & 

Acting Chair of CET Civil Engineering Technology

zoghimb@farmingdale.edu

Lupton Hall, Room 138C
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